We SCREW TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED is established
in 2011, is a manufacturer of linear motion systems.
W e  co m m i tte d  to  p rov i d i n g  c u sto m e rs  w i t h
linear motion solutions. Adhering to the business
philosophy of "professional, integrity, and efficiency",
we look forward to contributing to the world's
automated manufacturing.

Name Phrase Number Representative name Marking mode Meaning
Nut
① Thread type code M standard nut
G custom ballnut
② Cycle mode
I Floating deflector
U waist shaped floating deflector
K Cutting-type  deflector
P Cover plate deflector
W Intubated deflector
E End cover deflector
③ Nut shape
Round nut with flange
O                 Round nut with flange without milling flat
D                   Round nut with flange single milling flat
H                  Round nut with flange double milled flat
Y                    Round nut with flange milling tripartite
X                      Round nut with flange milled square
L                     Round nut with flange milling hexagon
Q                              Other round nut with flange
S Square nut
A Round nut with triangular thread
B With trunnion
C Cylindrical with keyway
T Irregular shape(and unconventional sizes applicable to regular shape)
④ Nominal diameter Value Unit mm
⑤  Lead Value Unit mm
⑥ Extra code letters Letter Same specification with multiple standard nut, distinguished
by letters B\C\D\E\F\G
⑦ Number of circuit Numerical value Number of turns
⑧ Rotation direction LH\RL LH = left-hand, RL = left hand + right hand,right hand is not marked
Screw Shaft
⑨ Total length of thread Value Length of thread
⑩ Length of shaft Value Length of ball screw shaft
⑪ Extra code letters Letter Drawings have the same name but different version, distinguished by the
letters B/C/D/E/F/G
⑫ Extra code letters Letter
Screw shaft end machining feature codes, such as threaded holes LW,
inner hexagon NL, outer hexagon LF, with large steps DY and DJ (D = large
steps, Y = large steps and screw body production, J = Non-integrated
production of large steps and screw body, with large steps for insert
processing or the shaft end with large steps and the screw body to be
made by butting. The name of the large step is placed at the back of
the total length and in front of the material. For example, MIF0601-48-
77.5-DY-S1-C5X), the large step code must be written into the model now.
Material
and surface
treatment
⑬ Material
G (not marked by default) GCr15
S1 SS304
S2 SS316
S3 SS316L
S4 SS440C（9Cr18）
⑭ Surface treatment （Letter）
(CR) Chrome coating (BR) Low temperature black
chrome coating
(WS) Tungsten Disulfide
coating (ZN) Zinc coating
(MS) Molybdenum
disulfide coating (BL) Black coating
Accuracy and
preload level
⑮ Accuracy grade C3/C5 Accuracy grade of ball screw
⑯ Backlash value and
preload level
X Backlash value ＝ 0mm With preload
(light=X1,medium=X2,heavy=X3）
Y Backlash value ＜ 0.005mm 0  preload
Z Backlash value ＜ 0.01mm 0  preload
W Backlash value  ＜ 0.02mm 0  preload
V Backlash value  ＜ 0.03mm 0  preload
U Backlash value  ＜ 0.05mm 0  preload

standard sizes
Stainless steel and other customized materials
Surface treatment
Customized Ballscrew Nut and end journal
Grease Replacing
Maintenance and assembling
Please contact the salesman for details
Nominal Diameter 4,5,6 Nominal Diameter 4,5,6
Ballscrew Nut in Stock Ballscrew Nut in Stock
Model d D F L B W H X
MIF0401 4 10 20 12 3 15 14 2.9
MIF0501 5 10 20 12 3 15 14 2.9
MIF0601 6 12 24 15 3.5 18 16 3.4
MIF0601B 6 13 26 17 4 20 16 3.4
MIF0601C 6 11 23 14.5 3.5 17 15 3.4
MIF0602 6 12 24 15 3.5 18 16 3.4
MIF0602B 6 15 28 17 4 22 19 3.4
MIF
MIF
Model d D F L B W H X Y Z R
MIF0601D 6 10 21 14.5 3.5 15 10 2.9 5 2.1 3
Model d D F L L1 B W H X
MEF0606 6 14 27 17 9.5 4 21 16 3.4
MIA MEF
Model d D L L1 L2 E T
MIA0401 6 10 15 5 - - M8x0.75
MIA0401B 6 12 15 5 - - M12x1.5
MIA0601 6 12 16 5 2 10 M10x1
MIA0602 6 12 20 6 - - M10x1
MIA0602B 6 12 15 5 - - M10x1
MIA0602C 6 12 20 6 8 11 M10x1
通孔
通孔 Model d L L1 W W1 W2 H H1 B n X Z
MIS0601E 6 20 15 13 8 6.5 11 5.5 4 8.5 3 6
MIS0602B 6 20 15 13 8 6.5 11 5.5 4 8.5 3 6

Please contact the salesman for details
Services beyond
standard sizes
Stainless steel and other customized materials
Surface treatment
Customized Ballscrew Nut and end journal
Grease Replacing
Maintenance and assembling
Please contact the salesman for details
Ballscrew Nut in StockBallscrew Nut in Stock
Nominal Diameter 8Nominal Diameter 8
Model d D F L B W H X
MIF0801 8 14 27 16 4 21 18 3.4
MIF0801C 8 13 26 15 4 20 17 3.4
MIF0801D 8 12 25 15 4 19 16 3.4
MIF0802 8 14 27 16 4 21 18 3.4
MIF0802B 8 16 29 26 4 23 20 3.4
MIF0802C 8 15 28 18 4 22 19 3.4
MIF0802D 8 14 27 17 6 21 19 3.4
MIF0802.5 8 16 29 26 4 23 20 3.4
MIF0802.5B 8 16 28 30 6 22 19 3.4
MUF0804 8 16 29 26 4 23 20 3.4
MIF(MUF)
MIA
MIC
Model d D L L1 L2 L3 W H E T
MIA0801 8 16 22 8 - - - - - M14x1
MIA0802 8 16 27 8 - - - - - M14x1
MIA0802B 8 18 27 8 - 5 - - 17 M14x1
MIA0802.5B 8 17.5 23.5 7.5 3 - 3.2 2 - M15x1
Model d D L S S1 W H
MIC0801 8 14 16 10 3 3 1.8
MEF
Model d D F L L1 B W H X

Performance testing
Seletion consultance
Design Assistance
Please contact the salesman for details
Services beyond
standard sizes
Stainless steel and other customized materials
Surface treatment
Customized Ballscrew Nut and end journal
Grease Replacing
Maintenance and assembling
Please contact the salesman for details
Nominal Diameter 10
Ballscrew Nut in Stock
Model d D F L B W H X Q
MIF1002 10 18 35 28 5 27 22 4.5 -
MIF1003 10 20 37 32 6 29 24 4.5 -
MIF1004 10 20 37 38 8 29 24 4.5 M5
Model d D F L B W H X
MIF1003B 10 23 39 30 6 30 30 4.5
MIF1004B 10 23 41 30 6 30 30 4.5
Model d D F L B W H X Y Z Q
MIF1004C 10 26 46 34 10 36 28 4.5 8 4.5 M6
MIF
MIF
MIF
MEF
MWF
MIA
Model d D L L1 L2 W H T
MIA1002 10 19.5 22 7.5 3 3.2 2.5 M17x1
MIA1002B 10 18 28 7 - - - M16x1
MIA1004 10 21 30 8 3 3.2 3 M18x1
Model d D F L L1 B W H X
MEF1010 10 23 40 27 15.5 5 32 25 4.5
Model d D F L B W H H2 X Y Z
MWF1004 10 26 46 34 10 36 28 42 4.5 8 4.4

Please contact the salesman for details
Services beyond
standard sizes
Stainless steel and other customized materials
Surface treatment
Customized Ballscrew Nut and end journal
Grease Replacing
Maintenance and assembling
Please contact the salesman for details
Nominal Diameter 12
Ballscrew Nut in Stock
MIF MIF
MIF
MIF
Model d D F L B W H X
MIF1201 12 20 37 28 5 29 24 4.5
MIF1202 12 20 37 28 5 29 24 4.5
MIF1203 12 22 39 32 6 31 26 4.5
MIF1204C 12 24 40 28 6 32 25 3.5
MIF1205 12 22 43 38 8 31 26 4.5
Model d D F L B W H X Y Z
MIF1202C 12 25 44 35 8 33 34 4.5 8 4.4
Model d D F L B W H X Y Z Q
MIF1204D 12 24 44 40 10 34 34 4.5 8 4.5 M6
Model d D F L B W H H2 X Y Z Q
MIF1202B 12 20 40 33 8 29 25 36 4.5 8 5 -
MIF1204B 12 26 46 34 8 36 28 42 4.5 8 4.5 M6
MIF1205B 12 30 50 40 10 40 32 45 4.5 8 4 M6
MIA
Model d D L L1 T
MIA1204 12 25.5 34 10 M20x1
MIA1205 12 24 38 10 M20x1
MIA1202 12 20 28 10 M18x1
油孔
通孔
油孔

MEF1205 12 24 40 28 10 32 30 4.5 M6
MEF1210 12 24 40 28 10 32 30 4.5 M6
Model d D F L B W H X
MPF1208 12 24 40 42 10 32 30 4.5
MWF
MEF
MPF
MIC
Model d D L
MIC1205 12 22 30
通孔
油孔
油孔
通孔
Model d D F L B W H X Q
MIF1402 14 21 40 23 6 31 26 5.5 -
MIF1403 14 24 41 32 6 33 28 5.5 -
MIF1404 14 26 45 33 6 36 28 5.5 -
MIF1404B 14 26 45 36 8 35 28 5.5 -
MIF1602 16 25 43 40 10 35 29 5.5 M6
MIF2002 20 30 50 40 10 40 35 5.5 M6
MIF
MEF
Model d D F L L1 B W H H2 X Y Z Q
MEF1616 16 32 57 40 23 10 45 34 50 5.5 9.5 5.5 M6
通孔
油孔
油孔
Miniature Ball ScrewBi-directional Ball Screw
MIF SFU
MPF
MEFMWF
MIS
Model d L Ball Diameter Other Parameters
MIF0501 5 1 0.8
Pls contact salesman for
more information
MIF0601 6 1 0.8
MIF0801
8
1 0.8
MIF0801.5 1.5 1.0
MIF0802 2 1.2
MIF1001
10
1 0.8
MIF1001.5 1.5 1.0
MIF1002 2 1.2
MIF1002.5 2.5 1.5875
MIF1003 3 2.0
MIF1004 4 2.0
MIF1005 5 2.0
MIF1201
12
1 0.8
MIF1202 2 1.2
MIF1202.5 2.5 1.5875
MIF1203 3 2.0
MIF1204 4 2.381
MIF1401
14
1 0.8
MIF1402 2 1.2
MIF1402.5 2.5 1.5875
MIF1403 3 2.0
MIF1404 4 2.381
MIF1405 5 2.381
MIF1601